
Pos No Team Rider Blue NatBike Model Cat. Best lap On lapGap 1st Gap Prev Laps
             

Category : EWC
1 2 DUCATI Team KAGAYAMA MIZUNO Ryo DUCATI PANIGALE V4R EWC02:05.615 5 - - 6

2 1 YART - YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:05.741 5 00.126 00.126 6

3 12 Yoshimura SERT Motul ATSUMI Cocoro SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 EWC02:06.079 7 00.464 00.338 9

4 30 Team HRC with Japan Post TAKAHASHI Takumi HONDA CBR1000RR-R SP EWC02:06.381 5 00.766 00.302 10

5 37 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM REITERBERGER Markus BMW M1000RR EWC02:06.551 4 00.936 00.170 7

6 76 AutoRace Ube Racing Team TSUDA Takuya SUZUKI GSX-R1000R EWC02:06.865 2 01.250 00.314 3

7 5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Joshua HONDA CBR1000RR-R FIREBLADE EWC02:06.871 4 01.256 00.006 5

8 50 Team KODAMA KODAMA Yuuta YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:06.890 2 01.275 00.019 3

9 40 TeamATJ with docomo business IWATA Satoru HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:07.183 4 01.568 00.293 8

10 17 Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing NOZANE Kohta HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:07.654 4 02.039 00.471 6

11 104TOHO Racing KIYONARI RyuichI HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:07.985 3 02.370 00.331 4

12 6 Team TARO PLUSONE with SDG SEKIGUCHI Taro BMW M1000RR EWC02:08.122 2 02.507 00.137 7

13 11 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar LEBLANC Grégory KAWASAKI Ninja ZX10-RR EWC02:08.241 2 02.626 00.119 9

14 88 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with Astemo ZAIDI Muhammad Zaqhwan HONDA CBR 1000RR-R FIREBLADE EWC02:08.338 4 02.723 00.097 7

15 3 KRP SANYOUKOUGYO&RS-ITOH SANO Yuto KAWASAKI ZX-10R EWC02:08.356 5 02.741 00.018 8

16 71 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA ITO Kazuki HONDA CBR1000RR-R SP EWC02:08.461 5 02.846 00.105 6

17 99 KM 99 De PUNIET Randy YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:09.082 5 03.467 00.621 8

18 89 CLUB NEXT&HONDA DREAM TAKASAKI KATAHIRA Ryosuke HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:11.225 2 05.610 02.143 5

19 4 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING CLERE Hugo HONDA CBR 1000RR EWC02:12.146 3 06.531 00.921 7

20 42 SHINSYUREN With TOTEC HIGASHIMURA Isami BMW M1000RR EWC02:12.391 4 06.776 00.245 8

21 15 IRF with AZURLANE ENDO Akiyoshi YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:12.905 4 07.290 00.514 6

22 112HondaSoyukaiTochigiRacing&KohyohkaiDreamRacingTeam KATO Takafumi HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:12.933 4 07.318 00.028 6

23 96 TEAM FRONTIER KAMARUZAMAN Azlan Shah BMW S1000RR EWC02:13.005 2 07.390 00.072 4

24 31 TEAM SUGAI MOTO BUM RACING JAPAN SUGAI Yoshiyuki HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:13.692 6 08.077 00.687 10

25 90 SANTOKU DENKOU&TATEAKI MOTORS FK works FUKUYAMA Kyota YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:14.387 2 08.772 00.695 3

26 65 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 RUBIN Daniel YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:14.484 6 08.869 00.097 7

27 29 DOG HOUSE&TRIPOINT FUCHS Silkolene IWATANI Keita SUZUKI GSX-R1000R EWC02:14.655 2 09.040 00.171 7

28 78 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka OKADA Hiromasa HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:14.910 5 09.295 00.255 7

29 411MATSUNAGA KDC & YSP NAGOYA KITA with RPT NAGANO ARAKAWA Masahiko YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:15.583 6 09.968 00.673 9
             

NOT QUALIFIED
30 73 SDG Team HARC-PRO. Honda AJI Mario Suryo HONDA CBR1000RR-R FIREBLADE EWC- 0 - - 2

31 20 Honda Suzuka Racing Team SUGIYAMA Yuki HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC- 0 - - 0
             

Category : EXP
1 0 Team SUZUKI CN CHALLENGE OGATA Hideyuki SUZUKI GSX-R1000R EXP 02:09.954 6 - - 7
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Pos No Team Rider Blue NatBike Model Cat. Best lap On lapGap 1st Gap Prev Laps

Category : SST
1 64 Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team IWATO Ryosuke KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 02:07.926 2 - - 3

2 13 Taira Promote Racing ABE Keito YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 02:08.628 4 00.702 00.702 7

3 95 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW HOSHINO Tomoya BMW M1000RR SST 02:09.574 5 01.648 00.946 8

4 806NCXX RACING with RIDERS CLUB ITE Shota YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 02:09.716 5 01.790 00.142 7

5 777WÓJCIK RACING TEAM 777 REA Gino HONDA CBR1000RR SST 02:09.940 5 02.013 00.224 6

6 52 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing TERAMOTO Koji SUZUKI GSX-R1000R SST 02:10.393 4 02.467 00.453 6

7 23 Team TATARA aprilia SHINJO Masahiro APRILIA RSV4 1100 Factory SST 02:11.353 4 03.427 00.960 5

8 25 Team Étoile ROLFO Roberto BMW M1000RR SST 02:11.915 5 03.989 00.562 9

9 55 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA FMA SUCHET Sébastien HONDA CBR1000RR SST 02:12.744 8 04.818 00.829 9

10 503EDWIN GESUNDHEIT Racing MASUDA Yuuki HONDA CBR1000RR-R?SP SST 02:13.374 2 05.448 00.630 3

11 75 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT & Kumamoto Racing YOSHIDA Mitsuhiro HONDA CBR1000RR-R SST 02:13.869 5 05.943 00.495 9

12 57 NICHIRIN RACING NOI:Z ADACHI Masaki YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 02:14.550 3 06.624 00.681 5

13 38 Team38 MORIMOTO Seiichiro KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 02:14.930 4 07.004 00.380 6

14 46 MOTORCYCLES#27 EJ YIC NISHINAKA Tsuna HONDA CBR1000RR-R SST 02:15.340 5 07.414 00.410 6
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